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Women / 7 / L7 b5 g1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taty Scott855
Gymnastics World

9.400 9.250 9.5759.425 37.650
1 3 3 2 1 

1 

Kyle Roelle854
Gymnastics World

9.275 9.575 9.4258.975 37.250
2T 1 7 5 2 

2 

Annabelle Rodriguez853
Gymnastics World

9.100 9.225 9.4009.500 37.225
7 4 2 6T 3 

3 

Skylar Grimsich548
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.800 9.5509.600 37.150
6 6T 1 3 4 

4 

Madi Jones265
Golden City

9.275 8.800 9.7009.100 36.875
2T 6T 6 1 5T

5T

Brooklyn Grimsich547
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 9.275 9.4508.925 36.875
5 2 8 4 5T

5T

Janie Grace Williams470
Titanium

9.075 8.900 9.3259.350 36.650
8 5 4 8 7 

7 

Lia Black536
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 8.575 9.1509.325 36.325
2T 8 5 9 8 

8 

Gabriella Goglia1063
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 7.550 9.4008.775 34.575
9 9 9 6T 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 b5 g2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Knigge267
Golden City

9.550 9.300 9.6759.875 38.400
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Clara Slanina304
Golden City

9.225 8.675 9.5509.825 37.275
3T 10 2 2T 2 

2 

Gabriela Arozena841
Gymnastics World

9.300 8.775 9.5509.500 37.125
2 9 3 2T 3 

3 

Brooke Ngo560
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 9.250 9.4009.150 37.025
3T 3 5T 5 4 

4 

Kami Christy543
LaFleur's Tampa

8.675 9.225 9.5259.400 36.825
9 4T 4 4 5 

5 

Anna Jerabek847
Gymnastics World

8.950 9.025 9.3509.150 36.475
8 7T 5T 6 6 

6 

Olivia Rectenwald852
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.575 9.2508.150 36.175
5 1 8 7 7 

7 

Madison Kiernan453
Titanium

9.125 9.025 9.1258.300 35.575
7 7T 7 8 8 

8 

Katelyn Sunderland773
N FLA Orange Park

9.150 9.125 9.0007.750 35.025
6 6 9 9 9 

9 

Bella Jerabek848
Gymnastics World

0.000 9.225 0.0000.000 9.225
10 4T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 b5 g3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kacie Peters851
Gymnastics World

9.425 9.200 9.6509.625 37.900
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Peyton Watson728
Premier - FL

9.100 9.500 9.6009.650 37.850
4T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Hayden Anderton228
Golden City

9.400 9.150 9.5759.575 37.700
2 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Addie Brandenburg539
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 8.725 9.3509.175 36.525
3 8 8 6 4 

4 

Emerson McLain693
Premier - FL

8.850 9.150 9.4508.850 36.300
8 4T 9 4 5 

5 

Sammy Stanton756
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.250 9.4009.475 36.225
4T 10 6 5 6 

6 

Emerson Phelps705
Premier - FL

8.825 9.225 8.4009.500 35.950
9 2 5 9 7 

7 

Jordyn LaSasso687
Premier - FL

9.075 9.150 9.2258.275 35.725
6T 4T 10 7 8 

8 

Hailey Lees274
Golden City

9.075 8.275 6.0009.800 33.150
6T 9 1 10 9 

9 

Jadyn Geneser545
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 9.075 9.2009.400 27.675
10 7 7 8 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 b5 g4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Glasser845
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.525 9.4259.450 37.600
7 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Julia Valenti570
LaFleur's Tampa

9.575 8.650 9.5009.325 37.050
1 7T 3 3 2 

2 

Fiona Raber748
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.550 9.050 9.3008.950 36.850
2 4 6 8 3 

3 

Amel Niles283
Golden City

9.325 9.450 9.7508.225 36.750
3 2 9 1 4T

4T

Kenzie Tanico568
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.300 9.3509.100 36.750
10 3 5 5T 4T

4T

Julia Feldman675
Premier - FL

9.125 9.000 9.1509.450 36.725
9 5 1T 9 6 

6 

Gabriella Trevino724
Premier - FL

9.225 8.650 9.6009.225 36.700
5T 7T 4 2 7 

7 

Kyrsten Montas745
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 8.350 9.3258.550 35.450
5T 9 8 7 8 

8 

Madeleine Croft766
N FLA Orange Park

9.250 8.050 9.3508.700 35.350
4 10 7 5T 9 

9 

Dayanny Kinsley738
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 8.875 8.8757.600 34.525
8 6 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 b5 g5
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janeisy Pena292
Golden City

9.425 9.575 9.6009.550 38.150
3 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Peyton Burnside844
Gymnastics World

9.500 9.300 9.6009.600 38.000
1 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Nicolette Tsiabasis726
Premier - FL

9.375 9.425 9.7009.475 37.975
4 2 3 1 3 

3 

Madison Troiani569
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.100 9.4259.450 37.125
8 4 4 5 4 

4 

Ava Pivnichny706
Premier - FL

9.300 8.825 9.6259.225 36.975
5 5T 6 2 5 

5 

Makenzie Bryant765
N FLA Orange Park

9.225 8.825 9.1509.350 36.550
7 5T 5 8T 6 

6 

Marissa Miller744
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.275 8.500 9.3508.750 35.875
6 7 8 7 7 

7 

Isabella McCracken741
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.475 8.075 9.4008.675 35.625
2 8 9 6 8 

8 

Ashlyn McCann770
N FLA Orange Park

9.075 7.450 8.8258.500 33.850
10 9 10 10 9 

9 

Jasmine Luckett769
N FLA Orange Park

9.100 0.000 9.1508.925 27.175
9 10 7 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 115.325 28.375 28.325 29.500 29.125
11 2 1

2 Gymnastics World L 114.550 28.325 28.675 28.725 28.825
32 1 2

3 Premier - FL L 113.600 27.900 28.150 28.625 28.925
25 3 3

4 LaFleur's Tampa L 112.975 28.125 27.825 28.450 28.575
44 4 4

5 Sarasota Gym Academy L 110.125 28.300 26.425 27.200 28.200
53 5 5
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Women / 7 / L7 b6 g1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Dalton1076
Palm Coast

9.200 9.425 9.5259.525 37.675
4 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Bry'Anna Jones606
TGR

9.250 9.325 9.2009.050 36.825
3 4 2 7 2 

2 

Chloe Martinez1516
Boundless Gymnastics

8.800 9.425 9.3509.000 36.575
7 2T 4 5 3 

3 

Melanie Carmona587
TGR

9.150 8.950 9.4259.025 36.550
5 6* 3 2 4T

4T

Sophia Pinson520
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 8.950 9.3758.825 36.550
1 6* 6 4 4T

4T

Giuliana Richard1019
Top Contenders

8.775 9.475 9.4008.800 36.450
8 1 7 3 6 

6 

Madie Kapatoes480
Harbor City

8.875 9.025 9.2508.950 36.100
6 5 5 6 7 

7 

Izzy Chang1542
Coral Reef - FL

9.275 7.450 8.6258.675 34.025
2 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / L7 b6 g2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikaela Martinez884
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 8.900 9.5009.600 37.300
2T 5 1 2* 1T

1T

Alexis Musselman1519
Boundless Gymnastics

9.050 9.450 9.5009.300 37.300
7 1 2 2* 1T

1T

Destiny Marcelus1092
Palm Coast

9.350 9.150 9.6008.775 36.875
1 3 7 1 3 

3 

Bella Cicero118
Suncoast

9.275 9.200 9.2009.125 36.800
4 2 4 7 4 

4 

Brooklyn Sebring165
Suncoast

8.800 8.550 9.4759.000 35.825
8 6 6 4 5 

5 

Giselle Sai521
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 7.925 9.4009.150 35.675
5 9 3 5 6 

6 

Lynsie Torres168
Suncoast

9.075 8.300 9.2258.450 35.050
6 7 8 6 7T

7T

Alessandra Arcamonte1551
Coral Reef - FL

8.750 8.950 8.3009.050 35.050
9 4 5 9 7T

7T

Olivia Espenchied477
Harbor City

9.300 8.275 9.0507.800 34.425
2T 8 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 b6 g3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pressly King875
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 9.075 9.4759.250 37.150
1T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Mary Mallia881
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 9.425 8.8509.150 36.675
4T 1 3T 8 2 

2 

Abigail Alt858
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.125 8.900 9.2759.075 36.375
7 4 6 6 3 

3 

Theresa Perry1017
Top Contenders

9.050 8.450 9.3759.425 36.300
8 5 1 4 4 

4 

Natalie Wilson1030
Top Contenders

9.200 8.100 9.5009.150 35.950
6 7 3T 1 5 

5 

Ashna Vickers830
Taylor

9.250 8.050 9.3508.800 35.450
4T 8 7 5 6 

6 

Kenzie Archibald104
Suncoast

9.325 8.950 9.2007.925 35.400
3 3 9 7 7 

7 

Jadyn Forsyth498
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 8.225 8.7508.375 34.700
1T 6 8 9 8 

8 

Marily Diaz494
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 7.225 9.4009.100 34.375
9 9 5 3 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 115.325 28.375 28.325 29.500 29.125
11 2 1

2 Gymnastics World L 114.550 28.325 28.675 28.725 28.825
32 1 2

3 Premier - FL L 113.600 27.900 28.150 28.625 28.925
25 3 3

4 LaFleur's Tampa L 112.975 28.125 27.825 28.450 28.575
44 4 4

5 Sarasota Gym Academy L 110.125 28.300 26.425 27.200 28.200
53 5 5
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